

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).
12131-12175/2012

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

M/S MISRILALL JAIN & SONS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/12/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kunal Verma,Adv.
Mr. Tapesk Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Waquas,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arup Banerjee,Adv.
Ms. Neha Khandelwal,Adv.
M/S. Karanjawala & Co. ,Adv
M/S Anuradha & Associates ,Adv
Mr. Subhro Sanyal ,Adv
Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,Adv.
Ms. Priyanbada Mishra,Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co. ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File has not been received, list on 21.1.2014 for further directions. The reasons for not sending the file be detailed.

|
|mg

|
|

|(M.K. Hanjura)
|Registrar

|
|